Southern SATIS Tue, 7-Sep-2021
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Girls Senior Shield

Guilford Young College
St Mary's College

St Michael's Collegiate
Fahan

The Friends School

Girls Junior Shield

St Mary's College
Mount Carmel College
Fahan

The Friends School
MacKillop College

St Michael's Collegiate
Sacred Heart College
St Aloysius College
Dominic College
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Girls Aggregate Shield
St Mary's College
Fahan
The Friends School
St Michael's Collegiate
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Points

265.50
241.00
235.00
204.50
204.00

Points

1331.50
1190.00
1177.00
1141.00
1094.00
955.00
940.00
914.00
741.00
342.00
299.50

Points

965.00
860.00
828.00
764.50
201.50
167.00

COoONOOTUEAWNPR w N

A WN =

Boys Senior Shield

Guilford Young College
The Hutchins School
The Friends School

Boys Junior Shield
St Virgil's College
The Hutchins School
St Aloysius College
The Friends School
Sacred Heart College
MacKillop College
Dominic College
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Boys Aggregate Shield
The Hutchins School
The Friends School
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Points

197.00
183.00
173.00

Points

1076.50
1069.50
982.00
884.50
827.50
799.00
649.00
339.00
295.00

Points

700.00
599.50
188.00
171.50
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Co-Ed Senior Shield

Guilford Young College
The Friends School

Co-Ed Junior Shield

The Friends School
MacKillop College

St Aloysius College

Sacred Heart College
Dominic College

Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield

The Friends School
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Points

333.50
290.50

Points

1585.00
1508.00
1505.50
1409.00
1131.50

560.00

487.50

Points

1041.00
308.50
263.50



