Southern SATIS Tue, 7-Sep-2021 Queried: 9-Sep-21 01:50 Final Results

	Girls Results	
	Girls Senior Shield	Points
1	Guilford Young College	265.50
2	St Mary's College	241.00
3	St Michael's Collegiate	235.00
4	Fahan	204.50
5	The Friends School	204.00
	Girls Junior Shield	Points
1	St Mary's College	1331.50
2	Mount Carmel College	1190.00
3	Fahan	1177.00
4	The Friends School	1141.00
5	MacKillop College	1094.00
6	St Michael's Collegiate	955.00
7	Sacred Heart College	940.00
8	St Aloysius College	914.00
9	Dominic College	741.00
10	Southern Christian College	342.00
11	Calvin Christian School	299.50
	Girls Aggregate Shield	Points
1	St Mary's College	965.00
2	Fahan	860.00
3	The Friends School	828.00
4	St Michael's Collegiate	764.50
5	Southern Christian College	201.50
6	Calvin Christian School	167.00

Boys Results				
	Boys Senior Shield	Points		
1	Guilford Young College	197.00		
2	The Hutchins School	183.00		
3	The Friends School	173.00		
	Boys Junior Shield	Points		
1	St Virgil's College	1076.50		
2	The Hutchins School	1069.50		
3	St Aloysius College	982.00		
4	The Friends School	884.50		
5	Sacred Heart College	827.50		
6	MacKillop College	799.00		
7	Dominic College	649.00		
8	Southern Christian College	339.00		
9	Calvin Christian School	295.00		
	Boys Aggregate Shield	Points		
1	The Hutchins School	700.00		
2	The Friends School	599.50		
3	Southern Christian College	188.00		
4	Calvin Christian School	171.50		

Co-Ed Results				
	Co-Ed Senior Shield	Points		
1	Guilford Young College	333.50		
2	The Friends School	290.50		
	Co-Ed Junior Shield	Points		
1	The Friends School	1585.00		
2	MacKillop College	1508.00		
3	St Aloysius College	1505.50		
4	Sacred Heart College	1409.00		
5	Dominic College	1131.50		
6	Southern Christian College	560.00		
7	Calvin Christian School	487.50		
	Co-Ed Aggregate Shield	Points		
1	The Friends School	1041.00		
2	Southern Christian College	308.50		
3	Calvin Christian School	263.50		